Introduction
ES-S2256 soil heat flux transmitter (also known as "soil heat flux plate", "heat flow
meter") is mainly used to measure the energy balance of soil and the heat
conduction of soil layer. The soil heat flux transmitter adopts thermopile
measurement, which is composed of two different metal materials. The thermopile
generates a temperature difference potential after receiving thermal radiation, and
then obtains the heat flux value according to the algorithm.
ES-S2256 Soil heat flux refers to the heat energy transferred through the soil surface,

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
DC power supply (default) DC 5-30V
Maximum power consumption 0.3W (24V DC power supply)
Operating temperature -40℃~+60℃
Accuracy ±5% (@±200W/m2)
Protection level IP68
Range -2000~2000 W/m2
Sealing material Black flame retardant epoxy resin
Default cable length 2m, cable length can be customized as required
Output signal RS485 (ModBus protocol)
ES-S2256 soil heat flux transmitter
CODE Function
A soil heat flux transmitter
CODE Signal output
1 RS485(Modbus RTU)
ES-S2256 ABC 1 Order example